
 
Durham Bus Station Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0620
0628
0634
0640
0645

--

43
0650
0658
0704
0710
0715

--

43
0720
0730
0736
0742
0747

--

43
0755
0805
0811
0817
0822

--

43
0830
0840
0846
0852
0857

--

43
0855
0905
0911
0917
0922

--

43 43 43 43 43
0915

Then
at
these
mins

35 55 15

past
each
hour
until

1455
0923 43 03 23 1503
0929 49 09 29 1509
0935 55 15 35 1515
0940 00 20 40 1520

-- -- -- -- --

43
1515
1525
1531
1537
1542

--

43
1535
1545
1551
1557
1602

--

43
1555
1607
1613
1619
1624

--

43
1625
1637
1643
1649
1654

--

43
1655
1707
1713
1719
1724

--

43
1725
1737
1743
1749
1754

--

43
1800
1810
1816
1822
1827

--

43
1842
1849
1855
1901
1906

--

43
1932
1939
1945
1951
1956

--

43
2032
2039
2045
2051
2056

--

43
2132
2139
2145
2151
2156

--

43
2232
2239
2245
2251
2256

--

43
2337
2344
2350
2356
0001
0003

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham Bus Station Stand B

43
0615
0617
0624
0631
0638
0645

43
0645
0647
0654
0701
0708
0715

43
0715
0717
0724
0731
0738
0750

43
0747
0749
0756
0803
0810
0822

43
0822
0824
0831
0838
0845
0857

43
0857
0900
0906
0912
0919
0927

43
0922
0925
0931
0937
0944
0952

43 43 43 43 43
0940

Then
at
these
mins

00 20 40

past
each
hour
until

1520
0943 03 23 43 1523
0949 09 29 49 1529
0955 15 35 55 1535
1002 22 42 02 1542
1010 30 50 10 1550

43
1542
1545
1551
1557
1604
1612

43
1602
1605
1611
1617
1624
1632

43
1624
1627
1633
1639
1646
1654

43
1654
1657
1703
1709
1716
1724

43
1724
1727
1733
1739
1746
1754

43
1754
1757
1803
1809
1816
1824

43
1827
1830
1836
1842
1849
1857

43
1906
1908
1914
1920
1926
1933

43
1956
1958
2004
2010
2016
2023

43
2056
2058
2104
2110
2116
2123

43
2156
2158
2204
2210
2216
2223

43
2256
2258
2304
2310
2316
2323

 
Durham Bus Station Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0702
0709
0715
0721
0726

--

43
0802
0809
0815
0821
0826

--

43 43 43 43
0835

Then
at
these
mins

05 35

past
each
hour
until

1805
0843 13 43 1813
0849 19 49 1819
0855 25 55 1825
0900 30 00 1830

-- -- -- --

43
1832
1839
1845
1851
1856

--

43
1932
1939
1945
1951
1956

--

43
2032
2039
2045
2051
2056

--

43
2132
2139
2145
2151
2156

--

43
2232
2239
2245
2251
2256

--

43
2337
2344
2350
2356
0001
0003

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham Bus Station Stand B

43
0626
0628
0634
0640
0646
0653

43
0726
0728
0734
0740
0746
0753

43
0826
0828
0834
0840
0846
0853

43 43 43 43
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1830
0903 33 03 1833
0909 39 09 1839
0915 45 15 1845
0922 52 22 1852
0930 00 30 1900

43
1856
1858
1904
1910
1916
1923

43
1956
1958
2004
2010
2016
2023

43
2056
2058
2104
2110
2116
2123

43
2156
2158
2204
2210
2216
2223

43
2256
2258
2304
2310
2316
2323

 
Durham Bus Station Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0932
0939
0945
0951
0956

--

43 43 43
1032

Then
at
these
mins

32

past
each
hour
until

2032
1039 39 2039
1045 45 2045
1051 51 2051
1056 56 2056

-- -- --

43
2132
2139
2145
2151
2156
2158

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham Bus Station Stand B

43
0856
0858
0904
0910
0916
0923

43 43 43
0956

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

1956
0958 58 1958
1004 04 2004
1010 10 2010
1016 16 2016
1023 23 2023

43
2056
2058
2104
2110
2116
2123

43 Durham to Esh Winning

via Ushaw Moor - Valid from Sunday, April 6, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Monday to Friday - Durham Bus Station Stand B

Saturday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Saturday - Durham Bus Station Stand B

Sunday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Sunday - Durham Bus Station Stand B


	Monday to Friday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Monday to Friday - Durham Bus Station Stand B
	Saturday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Saturday - Durham Bus Station Stand B
	Sunday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Sunday - Durham Bus Station Stand B

